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EHF CUP FEDERATION

TTH Holstebro vs FC Porto Sofarma

31-33 -
(15 - 17)

Match ended: 60:00

DEN POR
19 M523 R4 . i i i Throw-off: 23.02.2019, 18:45
059 Referees: Aleksandar Jovic (BIH), Nedim Arnautovic (BIH) Grakiaor Arana Hoabre 1 OEN

Match Statistics Overview

TTH Holstebro (DEN) FC Porto Sofarma (POR)
Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
31 15 16 Goals 16 17 33

2 1 1 7m Goals 1 2 3
4 2 2 7m Shots 2 2 4
50% 50% 50% 7m Percentage 50% 100% 75%
4 3 1 Yellow Cards 0 2 2
3 2 1 2 min Suspension 2 1 3
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
2 0 2 Powerplay goals 1 2 3
2 1 1 Shorthanded goals 2 1 3
2 2 2 Most goals in succession 3 3 3
2 1 1 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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Player Statistics: TTH Holstebro (DEN)

Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP

1 GADE Simon Sandgrav 33 25% (3/4) 24 4 2

TOTALS 33 25% (3/4) 24 4 2

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC

GADE Simon Sandgrav 0 0
SVAVARSSON Vignir (ISL)

KOFOED Johan Thesbjerg

NIELSEN Lars Mousing

LINDHOLT Niels

8 KARLSSON Jac Johan Gunnar (FIN)
10 BRAMMING Magnus Grubb

14 MORTENSEN Mikkel Sandholm

15 OSTLUND John Viktor (SWE)

19 JUSTESEN Malte Bennedsgaard

21 KILDELUND Kasper Emil

25 PORUP Jonas Sogaard

26 BALLING CHRISTENSEN Peter

30 FRANDSEN Sebastian Leth
UNASSIGNED

Player TOTALS
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Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC
A DAMGAARD Arne
B WESTERHOLM Patrick
C POULSEN Christian Bo
D KALLESOE Steen
TEAM
TOTALS 4 3
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Player Statistics: FC Porto Sofarma (POR)

Goalkeeper

Goals conceded

No. Name

Total ™ 6M

9M Wing UP

1 BRAVO QUINTANA Alfredo

31 33% (2/3) 21

TOTALS

31 33% (2/3) 21

Player

| Total | All Goals/Shots

Punishments

No. Name

Position Goals HT1 HT2 ™

™% 6M M

Wing UP YC 2m RC

1 BRAVO QUINTANA Alfredo

4 ITURRIZA ALVAREZ Victor Manuel

7 BLANCO BALASQUEZ Yoan (CUB)

10 SOARES MARTINS Miguel

11 MBENGUE Djibril Omar (GER)

13 HERNANDEZ ZULUETA Angel

14 SOUSA MARTINS SILVA Rui

15 AMADOR SALINA Daymaro

21 FERNANDES Leonel

22 HERNANDEZ BORGES Alexis

23 BRANQUINHO Diogo

24 BAUER Thomas (AUT)

25 RODRIGUES AREIA Antonio

29 ALVES Miguel

88 MAGALHAES Fabio
UNASSIGNED
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16 3/4 75% 24 4

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A MAGALHAES Jose

B ANDERSSON Magnus
C MARTINGO Carlos

D CASTRO Ruben

TEAM

TOTALS
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Play-by-play 1st half

TTH Holstebro (DEN)

01:33
02:08

02:57

04:35
05:14

06:47

07:55

10:27

11:01

12:00
12:11

12:52

13:13

14:11

15:16

16:39

17:25

17:50

17:58

19:12
19:39

20:49

21:50
22:35

Shot Karlsson (8) saved
Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10)

Goal Nielsen, Lars Mousing (5)

Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10)
Yellow card Karlsson (8)

Goal Ostlund, John Viktor (15)

Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10)

Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10)
Yellow card Ostlund (15)

Missed shot Ostlund (15)
Goal Kildelund, Kasper Emil (21)

Shot Ostlund, John Viktor (15) saved
Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10)
Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10)
Goal Ostlund, John Viktor (15)

Goal Karlsson (8)

Yellow card Lindholt, Niels (7)

Shot Kildelund (21) saved

Team Timeout

Goal Kildelund, Kasper Emil (21)
2 minutes suspension Lindholt (7)

Shot Porup (25) saved

Missed shot Ostlund (15)
Shot Bramming (10) saved
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12-13

12-14
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FC Porto Sofarma (POR)

Goal Rodrigues Areia, Antonio (25)
Goal Mbengue, Djibril Omar (11)
Goal Magalhées, Fabio (88)

Goal Rodrigues Areia, Antonio (25)
Yellow card Magalhaes, Fabio (88)

Goal Magalhées, Fabio (88)

Goal Amador Salina, Daymaro (15)
Yellow card Hernandez Borges (22)

Team Timeout

7m Goal Rodrigues Areia (25)

Goal Sousa Martins Silva, Rui (14)

Shot lturriza Alvarez (4) saved

Missed shot Rodrigues Areia (25)

Goal Hernandez Borges, Alexis (22)

Goal Sousa Martins Silva, Rui (14)

Goal Mbengue, Djibril Omar (11)

Shot Mbengue (11) saved

Goal Sousa Martins Silva, Rui (14)

Goal Fernandes, Leonel (21)

2 minutes suspension Nr. 4
Goal Alves, Miguel (29)
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02:25

04:09

05:31

05:48

06:26

07:24

08:35
09:29

10:35

11:01

12:42

13:04

13:58

15:05

15:51

17:12

18:54
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Play-by-play 1st half

TTH Holstebro (DEN) FC Porto Sofarma (POR)
23:54 Shot Bramming (10) saved
24:24 2 minutes suspension Nielsen (5)
24:52 Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10) & 13-14
Shot Fernandes, Leonel (21) saved 25:35

26:26 7m Goal Bramming (10) & 14-14

14-15 @ Goal Hernandez Borges, Alexis (22) 27:40
27:55 Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10) & 15-15

15-16 7m Goal Rodrigues Areia (25) 28:35
29:20 7m Shot Bramming (10) saved (7

15-17 & Goal Sousa Martins Silva, Rui (14) 29:52
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Play-by-play 2nd half

TTH Holstebro (DEN)

30:35

32:57

34:03

35:51

37:24

38:46

40:05

40:41

41:37

42:46

44:07

44:54

47:04

48:21

48:52

50:56

51:27
52:00

52:26

53:12

Goal Ostlund, John Viktor (15)

7m Goal Bramming (10)

Shot Ostlund, John Viktor (15) saved

Goal Kildelund, Kasper Emil (21)
Goal Ostlund, John Viktor (15)
Goal Lindholt, Niels (7)

Goal Lindholt, Niels (7)

2 minutes suspension Porup (25)
Goal Lindholt, Niels (7)

Goal Kildelund, Kasper Emil (21)

Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10)

Shot Nielsen, Lars Mousing (5) saved

Goal Porup, Jonas Sogaard (25)

Shot Karlsson (8) saved

Goal Kildelund, Kasper Emil (21)

Shot Karlsson (8) saved

Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10)
Yellow card UNASSIGNED, ()

Missed shot Svavarsson, Vignir (2)

Team Timeout

®
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16-17
17-17
17-18
17-19
17-20
18-20
18-21
19-21
19-22
20-22
20-23
21-23

22-23
22-24
23-24
23-25

24 -25

25-25

25-26

26 - 26

26 - 27

27-27

27-28
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FC Porto Sofarma (POR)

Missed shot Mbengue (11)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 23

Goal Magalhées, Fabio (88)

Goal Mbengue, Djibril Omar (11)
Goal Fernandes, Leonel (21)

Goal Rodrigues Areia, Antonio (25)

Goal Soares Martins, Miguel (10)

Shot Soares Martins (10) saved

Goal Soares Martins, Miguel (10)

7m Shot Rodrigues Areia (25) saved

Goal Hernandez Borges, Alexis (22)

Goal Branquinho, Diogo (23)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 22

Missed shot Magalhées, Fabio (88)
Missed shot Branquinho, Diogo (23)
Shot Branquinho, Diogo (23) saved

Missed shot Soares Martins (10)

Team Timeout
Goal Sousa Martins Silva, Rui (14)

Missed shot Branquinho, Diogo (23)

Shot Magalh&es, Fabio (88) saved
Goal Soares Martins, Miguel (10)

Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()

Goal Rodrigues Areia, Antonio (25)

Shot Sousa Martins Silva (14) saved
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32:15
32:57

33:39

34:40
35:39

36:34

37:52

39:25

39:55

40:41

42:08

43:39
43:54

44:44

45:46

46:21

46:54

47:15
47:26

48:48

49:17
50:11

51:23
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Play-by-play 2nd half

TTH Holstebro (DEN) FC Porto Sofarma (POR)
53:26 Shot Bramming (10) saved
Shot Magalh&es, Fabio (88) saved 53:51
53:55 Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10) & 28-28
28-29 @ Goal Hernandez Borges, Alexis (22) 54:26
55:10 Goal Karlsson (8) @ 29-29
29-30 @ Goal Soares Martins, Miguel (10) 55:58
56:10 Shot Porup (25) saved
29-31 7m Goal Soares Martins (10) 56:43
57:18 Goal Bramming, Magnus Grubb (10) & 30-31
Shot Soares Martins (10) saved 57:51
58:05 7m Missed shot Karlsson (8) (7
30-32 @ Goal Branquinho, Diogo (23) 59:04
59:17 Goal Svavarsson, Vignir 2) @ 31-32
o Team Timeout 59:37
31-33 @ Goal Soares Martins, Miguel (10) 59:52
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Team Statistics Attack

TTH Holstebro (DEN)

FC Porto Sofarma (POR)

T T T T
0 2/4 3/4 2
\
\\ — — ,',
N 21 .~ 24 e
0 2 1
5 1
0 0 0
0 0
2 0
BRAMMING SOARES MARTINS
10 Magnus Grubb Miguel 10
Goals: 14 ‘ 2/3 ' ‘ 1/1 ' Goals: 6
\\\\‘—-__%_O_____’/ \\\\‘—-__-?_____’/’,
2
KILDELUND RODRIGUES AREIA
21 Kasper Emil Antonio 25
Goals: 5 Lj 2/3' 2 Goals: 6
\\\\\-___—T____—/( \\\\\-___—T____-/(/,
2 1
OSTLUND SOUSA MARTINS SILVA
15 John Viktor Rui 14
Goals: 4 u u Goals: 5
\\\\‘q-__-?____", \\\\‘q-__-?____",l,
1
7 LINDHOLT HERNANDEZ BORGES 292
Niels Alexis
Goals: 3 U U Goals: 4
\\\ ? /’, \\\ T /’,
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Team Statistics Attack

TTH Holstebro (DEN) FC Porto Sofarma (POR)

8 KARLSSON MBENGUE 11
Jac Johan Gunnar Djibril Omar
Goals: 2 ‘ o/1 ' U Goals:
\\\______T_____},” \\\‘—-__?_____},,’
1
1
2 SVAVARSSON MAGALHAES 88
Vignir Fabio
Goals: 1 U U Goals:
\\\\\-____T____-,(” \\\\\-____T____-,(”
! 1
NIELSEN FERNANDES
5 Lars Mousing Leonel 21
Goals: 1 U U Goals:
\\\\\—____T_____"// \\\\\—____T_____"//
PORUP BRANQUINHO
25 Jonas Sogaard Diogo 23
Goals: 1 U U Goals: 2
\\\ J— /’/ \\\ T /;’

AMADOR SALINA
Daymaro 15

U Goals: 1
AY /I
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Team Statistics Attack

TTH Holstebro (DEN) (POR) FC Porto Sofarma
ALVES
Miguel 29
U Goals: 1
T i 1
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Goalkeeper Statistics

TTH Holstebro (DEN)

FC Porto Sofarma (POR)

2/3 0
/
s
— s
21 -
1
5
0
0
0

GADE
1

Simon Sandgrav

BRAVO QUINTANA

Alfredo 1

Goals received: 33

3/4

Goals received: 31

2/3
/)
7/
21 .
1
5
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FB

BT

™

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

%

Efficiency

Pos.Position

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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